Carryover
Starting Balance
Date

7-5-2024

7/19/24
8/1/24-8/2/24
09/24/24
10/10/24
10/9/2024
11/01/2024

Ending Balance

July8-11
July 12

July 17
July 23-25

Sept 16

Sept 26
Oct 21

Oct 23

Description
4th holiday travel
vac
vac

vac
sick/appt
stokely appt
vac

NASA/AASA
Advocacy
Conference

Alicap Safety
Meeting

Commissioners
Council

Admin Days

Commissioners
Council

NSCA Mock
Committee
Hearing

ESU3/NASA Rg
2

NCSA Exec
Board

Sick Days

36
46

0.5
0.5

45

Washington DC
Lincoln

Lincoln
Kearney

Scottsbluff

Lincoln
Omaha

Lincoln

Superintendent Leave Log 2024-2025

Bereavement Floating
Days Vacation Days Holidays
9 (unpaid
carryover
per contract per previous
occurance years)
20 3
0.5
0.5
2
0.5
1
15.5 3
On Duty Out of Town
4 Days
1 Day
1/2 day
3 Days
1 Day
.5 Day
.5 Day

.5 Day



