Superintendent Leave Log 2024-2025					
		Sick Days	Bereavement Days	Vacation Days	Floating Holidays
Carryover		36	per contract per occurance	9 (unpaid carryover previous years)	·
Starting Balance		46		20	3
Date	Description				
7-5-2024	4th holiday travel			0.5	
7/19/24	vac			0.5	
8/1/24-8/2/24	vac			2	
09/24/24	vac			0.5	
10/10/24	sick/appt	0.5			
10/9/2024	stokely appt	0.5			
11/01/2024	vac			1	
Ending Balance		45		15.5	3
On Duty Out of Town					
July8-11	NASA/AASA Advocacy Conference	Washington DC	4 Days		
July0-11	Alicap Safety	Washington DC	т Бауз		
July 12	Meeting	Lincoln	1 Day		
July 17	Commissioners Council	Lincoln	1/2 day		
July 23-25	Admin Days	Kearney	3 Days		
Sept 16	Commissioners Council	Scottsbluff	1 Day		
Sept 26	NSCA Mock Committee Hearing	Lincoln	.5 Day		
Oct 21	ESU3/NASA Rg 2	Omaha	.5 Day		
Oct 23	NCSA Exec Board	Lincoln	.5 Day		